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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet Ordering 

Code
Brand

GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN Q65112A0514 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N5-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN Q65113A0829 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN Q65112A2762 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N6-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN Q65112A9079 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX37-1-700-R18-HIK Q65113A1809 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N5-XX57-K2M2-700-R18-HE Q65112A7027 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N6-XX57-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6148 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-XX57-1-700-R18-S-FU Q65112A5960 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-A535-K2L2-700-R18-XX Q65112A3332 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A535-1-700-R33 Q65113A2243 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-LM Q65112A3250 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A1963 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-LM Q65112A3447 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A1963 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX55-1-700-R18 Q65112A0202 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N8-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6149 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N9-XX55-K2-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6224 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N7-XX55-1-700-R18-S-FU Q65112A5959 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N9-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6227 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-XX51-K2L2-700-R18-PZ Q65112A6497 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX51-K2L1-700-R33-PZ Q65113A3517 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N6-XX51-K2L1-700-R18-PZ Q65112A6496 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX51-K2L1-700-R33-PZ Q65113A3517 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX51-K2L1-700-R18-XX Q65113A0315 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N6P1-XX51-1-700-R33 Q65113A2296 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N7-XX51-K2M2-700-R18-HE Q65112A6997 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N6P1-XX51-1-700-R33 Q65113A2296 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N8-XX52-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6151 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX52-1-700-R33 Q65113A2300 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N8-XX53-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6150 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N6-XX53-K2L1-700-S-LM-S3S Q65113A0094 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-NHN7-XX53-0-700-R33-XX Q65112A7239 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-NHN7-XX53-K2L2-700-R18-XX Q65112A4032 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M6M8-A737-1-700-R18 Q65112A0813 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N5-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2234 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M8MF-XX37-K2L2-700-R18-XX Q65113A0516 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N5-XX37-1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3694 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N2-XX37-K2L1-700-R18 Q65112A7865 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N5-XX37-1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3694 OSLON

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

GW CSSRM2.EM-M6M8-XX38-K2L2-700-R18-XX Q65112A4029 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-M9N4-XX58-1-700-R33 Q65113A2246 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M7M9-XX56-1-700-R18 Q65112A0820 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N6-XX56-1-700-R33 Q65113A2255 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-N1N3-XX53-K2L2-700-R18-XX Q65113A0844 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2253 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M8MF-XX53-1-700-R18 Q65112A0818 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2253 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN3-XX33-K2L1-700-R18 Q65112A7863 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2253 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M9MF-XX55-1-700-R18-XX Q65112A9118 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2254 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M9MF-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-S-LM Q65112A3339 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A3076 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N1-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-TTI Q65112A9691 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N5-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3680 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N2-XX35-K2L1-700-R18 Q65112A7864 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX35-1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3724 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N3-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 Q65112A6226 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N5-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3680 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN2-XX55-K2L1-700-S-LM-S5S Q65112A7767 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A3076 OSLON

GW CSSRM2.EM-M7M9-XX55-1-700-R18 Q65112A0819 OSLON Product streamline GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2254 OSLON

GW CSSRM3.PM-M8M9-XX510-1-700-R33 Q65113A3285 OSLON Performance upgrade GW CSSRM3.PM-M9MF-XX510-1-700-R33 Q65113A4160 OSLON

GW CSSRM3.PM-N1N2-XX58-1-700-R33 Q65113A3286 OSLON Performance upgrade GW CSSRM3.PM-N2N3-XX58-1-700-R33 Q65113A4154 OSLON

GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N5-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A3281 OSLON Performance upgrade GW CSSRM3.PM-N5N6-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A4156 OSLON

GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N2-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A3288 OSLON Performance upgrade GW CSSRM3.EM-N2N3-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A4149 OSLON

GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A3291 OSLON Performance upgrade GW CSSRM3.EM-N4N5-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A4146 OSLON

GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A3290 OSLON Performance upgrade GW CSSRM3.EM-N4N5-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A4145 OSLON
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Ordering Code Device Product Descr. Repl. Product Descr. Repl. Ordering Code
Q65112A0202 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX55-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242
Q65112A0514 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297
Q65112A0813 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M6M8-A737-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N5-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2234
Q65112A0818 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M8MF-XX53-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2253
Q65112A0819 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M7M9-XX55-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2254
Q65112A0820 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M7M9-XX56-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N6-XX56-1-700-R33 Q65113A2255
Q65112A2762 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297
Q65112A3250 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-LM GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A1963
Q65112A3332 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-A535-K2L2-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A535-1-700-R33 Q65113A2243
Q65112A3339 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M9MF-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-S-LM GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A3076
Q65112A3447 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-LM GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A1963
Q65112A4029 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M6M8-XX38-K2L2-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.EM-M9N4-XX58-1-700-R33 Q65113A2246
Q65112A4032 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-NHN7-XX53-K2L2-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301
Q65112A5959 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N7-XX55-1-700-R18-S-FU GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242
Q65112A5960 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-XX57-1-700-R18-S-FU GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247
Q65112A6148 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N6-XX57-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247
Q65112A6149 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N8-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242
Q65112A6150 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N8-XX53-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301
Q65112A6151 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N8-XX52-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX52-1-700-R33 Q65113A2300
Q65112A6224 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N9-XX55-K2-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242
Q65112A6226 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N3-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N5-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3680
Q65112A6227 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N9-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-XL2 GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2242
Q65112A6496 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N6-XX51-K2L1-700-R18-PZ GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX51-K2L1-700-R33-PZ Q65113A3517
Q65112A6497 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N3N5-XX51-K2L2-700-R18-PZ GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N8-XX51-K2L1-700-R33-PZ Q65113A3517
Q65112A6997 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N7-XX51-K2M2-700-R18-HE GW CSSRM3.PM-N6P1-XX51-1-700-R33 Q65113A2296
Q65112A7027 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N5-XX57-K2M2-700-R18-HE GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247
Q65112A7239 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-NHN7-XX53-0-700-R33-XX GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301
Q65112A7767 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN2-XX55-K2L1-700-S-LM-S5S GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-LM Q65113A3076
Q65112A7863 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN3-XX33-K2L1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2253
Q65112A7864 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N2-XX35-K2L1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX35-1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3724
Q65112A7865 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N2-XX37-K2L1-700-R18 GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N5-XX37-1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3694
Q65112A9079 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N6-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297
Q65112A9118 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M9MF-XX55-1-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A2254
Q65112A9691 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N1-XX55-K2L1-700-R18-TTI GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N5-XX55-K2L1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3680
Q65113A0094 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N5N6-XX53-K2L1-700-S-LM-S3S GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2301
Q65113A0315 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N6-XX51-K2L1-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.PM-N6P1-XX51-1-700-R33 Q65113A2296
Q65113A0516 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-M8MF-XX37-K2L2-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N5-XX37-1-700-R33-IL Q65113A3694
Q65113A0829 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N4N5-B2G2-1-700-R18-M-IN GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1-700-R33 Q65113A2297
Q65113A0844 GW CSSRM2.EM GW CSSRM2.EM-N1N3-XX53-K2L2-700-R18-XX GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N8-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A2253
Q65113A1809 GW CSSRM2.PM GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX37-1-700-R18-HIK GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A2247
Q65113A3281 GW CSSRM3.PM GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N5-XX57-1-700-R33 GW CSSRM3.PM-N5N6-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A4156
Q65113A3285 GW CSSRM3.PM GW CSSRM3.PM-M8M9-XX510-1-700-R33 GW CSSRM3.PM-M9MF-XX510-1-700-R33 Q65113A4160
Q65113A3286 GW CSSRM3.PM GW CSSRM3.PM-N1N2-XX58-1-700-R33 GW CSSRM3.PM-N2N3-XX58-1-700-R33 Q65113A4154
Q65113A3288 GW CSSRM3.EM GW CSSRM3.EM-N1N2-XX57-1-700-R33 GW CSSRM3.EM-N2N3-XX57-1-700-R33 Q65113A4149
Q65113A3290 GW CSSRM3.EM GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX53-1-700-R33 GW CSSRM3.EM-N4N5-XX53-1-700-R33 Q65113A4145
Q65113A3291 GW CSSRM3.EM GW CSSRM3.EM-N3N4-XX55-1-700-R33 GW CSSRM3.EM-N4N5-XX55-1-700-R33 Q65113A4146


